TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM505273

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
VRG Holdings, Inc.		12/21/2018	Corporation: NEW JERSEY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Citromax Group, Inc.
Street Address:	444 Washington Avenue
City:	Carlstadt
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07072
Entity Type:	Corporation: NEW JERSEY

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4313306	BERRYMAX
Registration Number:	3808351	BERRYMAX
Registration Number:	4313307	BERRYMAX
Registration Number:	3749372	CITROIL
Registration Number:	0874519	CITROIL
Registration Number:	3914703	CITROMAX
Registration Number:	4481319	CITROMAX
Registration Number:	3911638	CITROMAX
Registration Number:	4572771	FLAVOR THE POSSIBILITIES
Registration Number:	4091586	FLAVOR THE POSSIBILITIES
Registration Number:	4106125	FLAVOR THE POSSIBILITIES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

900480908

Fax Number: 2158325767

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2155695767

Email: perry@blankrome.com

Correspondent Name: David M. Perry
Address Line 1: One Logan Square

Address Line 2: 8th Floor

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006520 FRAME: 0981

OP \$290.00 4313306

Address Line 4: Pr	niladelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19103
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	122435-0100
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David M. Perry
SIGNATURE:	/David M. Perry/
DATE SIGNED:	01/10/2019
Total Attachments: 1	naathaaat tif

source=VRG HOLDINGS- name change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006520 FRAME: 0982 C-102A Rev 3/2013

New Jersey Division of Revenue & Enterprise Services

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

(For Use by Domestic Profit Corporations)

FILED
DEC 2 1 2018

STATE TREASURER

The following amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation	on was approved by the directors and thereafter duly adopted by
e shareholders of the corporation on the 18th day of	December 2018
Resolved, that Article First of the Certific	cate of Incorporation be amended to read as follows:
The name of the corporation is: Citromax Grou	p, Inc.
. The number of shares outstanding at the time of the adopti	
he total number of shares entitled to vote thereon was: 113	3
the shares of any class or series of shares are entitled to void foutstanding shares entitled to vote thereon of each such cla	
f outstanding shares entitled to vote thereon of each such class. The number of shares voting for and against such amendments over as a class, set forth the number of shares of each such espectively).	ass or series. (Omit if not applicable). nent is as follows: (If the shares of any class or series are entitled a class and series voting for and against the amendment,
outstanding shares entitled to vote thereon of each such classification. The number of shares voting for and against such amendments of shares of each such such as a class, set forth the number of shares of each such	ass or series. (Omit if not applicable). nent is as follows: (If the shares of any class or series are entitled)
foutstanding shares entitled to vote thereon of each such class. The number of shares voting for and against such amendments of the such espectively).	ass or series. (Omit if not applicable). nent is as follows: (If the shares of any class or series are entitled a class and series voting for and against the amendment,
f outstanding shares entitled to vote thereon of each such class. The number of shares voting for and against such amendment of vote as a class, set forth the number of shares of each such espectively). Number of Shares Voting for Amendment 113 shares of Common Stock	nent is as follows: (If the shares of any class or series are entitled a class and series voting for and against the amendment, Number of Shares Voting Against Amendment -0- on or cancellation of issued shares, set forth a statement of the
foutstanding shares entitled to vote thereon of each such class. The number of shares voting for and against such amendment over as a class, set forth the number of shares of each such espectively). Number of Shares Voting for Amendment 113 shares of Common Stock If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification	nent is as follows: (If the shares of any class or series are entitled a class and series voting for and against the amendment, Number of Shares Voting Against Amendment -O- on or cancellation of issued shares, set forth a statement of the
The number of shares voting for and against such amendment over as a class, set forth the number of shares of each such espectively). Number of Shares Voting for Amendment 113 shares of Common Stock If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification namer in which the same shall be effected. (Omit if not app	nent is as follows: (If the shares of any class or series are entitled a class and series voting for and against the amendment, Number of Shares Voting Against Amendment -O- on or cancellation of issued shares, set forth a statement of the
The number of shares voting for and against such amendment over as a class, set forth the number of shares of each such espectively). Number of Shares Voting for Amendment 113 shares of Common Stock If the amendment provides for an exchange, reclassification namer in which the same shall be effected. (Omit if not app	nent is as follows: (If the shares of any class or series are entitled a class and series voting for and against the amendment, Number of Shares Voting Against Amendment -O- on or cancellation of issued shares, set forth a statement of the

May be executed by the Chairman of the Board, or the President, or a Vice President of the Corporation.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006520 FRAME: 0983

RECORDED: 01/10/2019